



## ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM

This is to certify that

## **Rutt Regency**

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

0/10/

**Director of Certification** 

Certificate Number: ESP 15036

Initial Award Date: April 13, 2007 Expiration Date: May 31, 2022





## ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM

This is to certify that

## **Rutt Classic**

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

01101

Director of Certification

Certificate Number: E

ESP 15037

Initial Award Date:

April 13, 2007

**Expiration Date:** 

May 31, 2022